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29.01.2014

LASTRADA USER CONFERENCE

Time

09:00

09:30

09.40

10:00

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:30

15:30

16:00

ca.17:00

Speaker

Dr. Andreas Janker

Dr. Hermann Jung

Robert Albrecht

Konrad Jung

Konrad Jung

Moderator
Dr. Hermann Jung

Moderator
Dr. Hermann Jung

Test Houses

Topic

Arrival of the delegates, coffee

Opening by the conference chair

Lectures

New developments and functionalities in LASTRADA

New: Management Dashboard and Laboratory Infobox

New dashboard for the management access and real-time news window for
the laboratory staff.

Coffee break

Performance Indicators

Presentation and discussion of new statistical methods and key performance
indicators

Distribution of Laboratory Data via the Internet

Provide quality data via internet to all stakeholders (reports, statistics)
New evaluation tool: customise the access for each receiver

Lunch

LASTRADA Workshop

LASTRADA workshop for selected topics of the delegates, such as:
- Sample management

- Testing modules concrete, asphalt, aggregates, soil, cement

- Construction site quality control

Coffee break

Open discussion, suggestions and wishes of the users for the
future development of LASTRADA

End



Dr. Jung & Partner Software & Consulting AG
D-10247 Berlin, Mainzer Str. 23, www.LASTRADA.de.com

30.01.2014

LASTRADA USER CONFERENCE

Plant Laboratories/Materials Producers

Time
09:00

09:30

09.40

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

11:55

12:30

13:30

15:30

16:00

ca.17:00

Speaker

Dr. Andreas Janker

Dr. Hermann Jung

Dr. Hermann Jung

Robert Albrecht

Konrad Jung

Dr. Roanld Rasch /
together with
Michael Strauss

Fa. Eberhard Bau AG

Moderator
Dr. Hermann Jung

Moderator
Dr. Hermann Jung

Topic
Arrival of the delegates, coffee

Opening by the conference chair

Lectures

New developments, functionalities and interfaces in LASTRADA

Lessons learned: Implementation of the EU Construction Products
Regulation

Record and track all NCRs systematically
Presentation and discussion of the new "Non-Conformity-Reporting" module

Coffee break

Performance Indicators

Incides for ongoing quality assurance and quality improvement:

- Presentation of new statistics and control charts (CUSUM, X-bar R)
- Plant overview featuring new KPIs (Ppk, Cpk, PWS, etc)

- Automatic reporting

Concrete: Efficient Integration of Laboratory and Production
XML divery ticket

Lunch

LASTRADA Workshop

LASTRADA workshop for selected topics of the delegates, such as:
- Factory Production Control asphalt

- Factory Production Control aggregates

- Factory Production Control concrete

Coffee break

Open discussion, suggestions and wishes of the users for the
future development of LASTRADA

End
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31.01.2014

LASTRADA USER CONFERENCE

LASTRADA Training

Time Speaker Topic
09:00 Arrival of the delegates, coffee
Training
09.30 JPSC Team Training “How to Create Templates with LASTRADA”

You will learn

a) how to use the template toolbox

b) how to create templates from scratch

¢) how to find and modify (standard) document examples
d) tips and tricks

11:00 Coffee break

11:30 JPSC Team Training “How to Create Templates with LASTRADA”

You will learn

a) how to use the template toolbox

b) how to create templates from scratch

¢) how to find and modify (standard) document examples
d) tips and tricks

13:00 Lunch

14:00 JPSC Team Training “Statistics with LASTRADA”
You will elarn about old and new statistical possibilities such as control charts,
time series, histograms and Key Performance Indicators

15:30 Coffee break

16:00 Questions and answers of the users

ca.17:00 End



